Lake

Alva City Hatfield Park
Alva City Hatfield Park
American Horse
Avard City

Avard City

Beaver State Park
Black Kettle
Boiling Springs
Bonham Pond
Canton

Canton

Carmen City Lake
Chambers

Crosslin Park Pond
Crystal Beach Lake
Crystal Beach Lake
Elmer

Enid Gov't. Springs
Enid Gov't. Springs
Enid Meadow Lake
Etling

Etling

Fort Supply

Foss

Foss

Great Salt Plains
Great Salt Plains
Guymon-Sunset
Guymon-Sunset
Skipout

Spring Creek/Roger Mills

Vincent
Vincent
Watonga
Watonga
Watonga

Woodward Agriculture Experimental Lake

FISH STOCKINGS IN 2008

NORTHWEST REGION

Species
Channel Catfish

Hybrid Sunfish

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Hybrid Sunfish

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish

Hybrid Striped Bass

Walleye

Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Walleye

Hybrid Striped Bass

Walleye
Channel Catfish
Saugeye
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Bluegill
Channel Catfish
Channel Catfish
Rainbow Trout
Rainbow Trout
Channel Catfish

Number

(in.)

696
8,560
4,028

832

11,600

200
3,297

120

200

36,778
3,930,000

500
3,233

440

240
1,049
2,412

150

991

480
3,237

136

1,300,000
45,400
4,400,000
114,280
76,952
1,700

987
1,892
1,643

123,000
8,000
2,332

13,234
479
800
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